
Area Business Manager Areas Covered Contact

Dublin / East John Reynolds Head of Business Banking 
Dublin / East john.v.reynolds@aib.ie

1 Derrick Lynch Dublin Central,  
Dublin South Central derrick.n.lynch@aib.ie

2 Niall Morrissey Dublin South,  
Wicklow, Kildare niall.m.morrisey@aib.ie

3 David Power Dublin North,  
Dublin West, Meath david.j.power@aib.ie

New Business Team 
 Dublin & East Joanna McFadden Area Dublin / East Joanna.p.mcfadyen@aib.ie

South Conor O’Sullivan Head of Business Banking
Area South conor.j.o’sullivan@aib.ie

4 Alan Ryan Waterford, Carlow, Tipperary, 
Kilkenny, Wexford alan.j.ryan@aib.ie

5 Eoin Gunn Cork eoin.b.gunn@aib.ie

6 Margaret O’Connor Limerick, Clare, Kerry margaret.a.connor@aib.ie

New Business Team
South Hugh Mansfield Area South hugh.r.Mansfield@aib.ie

North / West Michael Doyle Head of Business Banking 
North / West michael.a.doyle@aib.ie

7 Shirley Donohue Galway, Donegal, Mayo,  
Sligo, Leitrim, Roscommon shirley.m.Donohue@aib.ie

8 Dermot Ryan Offaly, Louth, Westmeath,  
Cavan, Monaghan, Laois dermot.f.ryan@aib.ie

New Business Team  
North & West Paul Dullaghan Area North paul.m.dullaghan@aib.ie
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We have experienced relationship teams in each of our eight national Business Centres.

We’re happy to meet whenever and wherever it suits you and will take the time  
to understand what makes your business work.
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